
Stolice Europy I 

Poziom trudności: Średni

1. Stolica Polski

A - Kopenhaga

B - Warszawa

C - Praga

2. Stolica Czech...

A - Praga

B - Kijów

C - Wilno

3. Stolica Rosji

A - Wilno

B - Berlin

C - Moskwa

4. Stolica Niemiec...

A - Berlin

B - Mińsk

C - Praga

5. Stolica Słowacji

A - Mediolan

B - Bratysława

C - Wilno

6. Stolica Litwy...

A - Mińsk

B - Warszawa

C - Wilno
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7. Stolica Ukrainy

A - Dublin

B - Bukareszt

C - Kijów

8. Stolica Węgier...

A - Sofia

B - Budapeszt

C - Bukareszt

9. Stolica Serbi...

A - Belgrad

B - Neapol

C - Albania

10. Stolica Macedoni...

A - Sarajewo

B - Skopje

C - Lichtenstein
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Stolice Europy I 

Poziom trudności: Średni

Karta odpowiedzi

1. B

2. A

3. C

4. A

5. B

6. C

7. C

8. B

9. A

10. B
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